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RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA

Transfer from Minister of Finance to 
Minister of Supply and Services,
functions 253,254,261-262,265-

268,307,317
REVOLVING FUNDS

Operations, purposes 318-319

ROYAL COMMISSION ON GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION 
Recommendations, implementation 260,261,275,295-296

SUPPLY AND SERVICES DEPARTMENT
Functions 263,356
Minister of Department also Receiver
General, functions 253,254,319,322

TREASURY BOARD
Appropriations, devision, approval 

changes
Cost accounting system, responsibility 

unchanged
Deletion from public accounts, debt or 

claims, maximum increased, authority, 
procedures

Government charges for services rendered, 
responsibility

Public property, responsibility
Repayment of accountable advances, autho

rity

293-300

254

271-284,344-354

269
317-318

317

ESTIMATES
AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT

Health of Animals, recipients of compen- 
sation 
See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69

115


