Page

RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA  Transfer from Minister of Finance to  Minister of Supply and Services,  functions	
Tunctions	253,254,261-262,265- 268,307,317
REVOLVING FUNDS	
Operations, purposes	318-319
ROYAL COMMISSION ON GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION	
Recommendations, implementation	260,261,275,295-296
SUPPLY AND SERVICES DEPARTMENT	
Functions	263,356
Minister of Department also Receiver	and the state of t
General, functions	253,254,319,322
TREASURY BOARD	TOTAL THE ASSESSMENT OF THE
Appropriations, devision, approval	
changes	293-300
Cost accounting system, responsibility	The second of the second
unchanged	254
Deletion from public accounts, debt or claims, maximum increased, authority,	
procedures	271-284,344-354
Government charges for services rendered,	
responsibility	269
Public property, responsibility	317-318
Repayment of accountable advances, autho-	017
rity	317

## ESTIMATES

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT

Health of Animals, recipients of compensation

See also

Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69